Monitorler

23

34

27

24

23

27

Uriin

.8 LG 24MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

LG 34WR50QC-B 5MS 100HZ ULTRAWIDE QHD

LG 27MR400-B IPS FHD 5MS 100HZ HDMI VGA

.5 LG 25MS550-B IPS 5MS 100HZ HDMI

.8 LENOVO S24i-30 63DEKAT3TK IPS 4MS 100HZ

HDMI+VGA VESA

LENOVO S271i-30 63DFKAT4TK FHD 4MS 100HZ 2xHDMI
1xVGA+VESA

Marka

Lg

Lg

Lg

Lg

Lenovo

Lenovo

Stok

10+

5+

Fiyat

106,80

345,60

121,20

127,20

128,40

190, 80

usb

usDb

usD

usDb

usD

usD



